
University of Kasdi Merbah Ouargla

L2 Automation
College year: 2024/2025

DATETimeMODULEProfClassroom

Monday 06/01/202513h00Fundamental electrical engineering 1BouzidiClassroom 13-14-15-16-17

Tuesday 07/01/202510h00Waves and vibrationsCherguiClassroom 13-14-15-16-17

Wednesday 08/01/202510h00Fundamental Electronics 1Kadri.fClassroom 13-14-15-16-17

Thursday 09/01/202510h00Probability and statisticsBengrinehClassroom 13-14-15-16-17

Saturday 11/01/202510h00Mathematics 3Kadri.sClassroom 13-14-15-16-17

Ouargla in: 16/12/2024

 FNTIC

First semester exam
Department of Electronics and Telecommunications
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University of Kasdi Merbah Ouargla

L2 Electronic
College year: 2024/2025

DATETimeMODULEProfClassroom

Monday 06/01/202513h00Fundamental electrical engineering 1BouzidiClassroom 18-20

Tuesday 07/01/202510h00Waves and vibrationsCherguiClassroom 18-20

Wednesday 08/01/202510h00Fundamental Electronics 1Kadri.fClassroom 18-20

Thursday 09/01/202510h00Probability and statisticsBengrinehClassroom 18-20

Saturday 11/01/202510h00Mathematics 3Kadri.sClassroom 18-20

Ouargla in: 16/12/2024

 FNTIC

First semester exam
Department of Electronics and Telecommunications
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University of Kasdi Merbah Ouargla

L2 Telecommunication
College year: 2024/2025

DATETimeMODULEProfClassroom

Monday 06/01/202513h00Fundamental electrical engineering 1BouzidiClassroom 19-21

Tuesday 07/01/202510h00Waves and vibrationsCherguiClassroom 19-21

Wednesday 08/01/202510h00Fundamental Electronics 1Kadri.fClassroom 19-21

Thursday 09/01/202510h00Probability and statisticsBengrinehClassroom 19-21

Saturday 11/01/202510h00Mathematics 3Kadri.sClassroom 19-21

Ouargla in: 16/12/2024

Department of Electronics and Telecommunications
 FNTIC

First semester exam
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University of Kasdi Merbah Ouargla

 FNTIC

Credit
College year: 2024/2025

DATETimeMODULEProfClassroom

Monday 06/01/202513h00Fundamental electrical engineering 1BouzidiClassroom 01-11-12

Tuesday 07/01/202510h00Waves and vibrationsCherguiClassroom 01-11-12

Wednesday 08/01/202510h00Fundamental Electronics 1Kadri.fClassroom 01-11-12

Thursday 09/01/202510h00Probability and statisticsBengrinehClassroom 01-11-12

Saturday 11/01/202510h00Mathematics 3Kadri.sClassroom 01-11-12

Ouargla in: 16/12/2024

First semester exam
Department of Electronics and Telecommunications
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University of Kasdi Merbah Ouargla

M2 Automation and Systems
College year: 2024/2025

DATETimeMODULEProfClassroom

Monday 06/01/202515h00Systems diagnosticsBagaClassroom 13-14

Tuesday 07/01/202508h00Real timeBenacerClassroom 13-14

Wednesday 08/01/202515h00Predictive and adaptive controlMebarkiaClassroom 13-14

Thursday 09/01/202508h00Intelligent controlChellaouaClassroom 13-14

Saturday 11/01/202508h00Control of handling robotsRouabehClassroom 13-14

Ouargla in: 16/12/2024

Department of Electronics and Telecommunications
First semester exam
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University of Kasdi Merbah Ouargla

M2  Electronics of Embedded Systems
College year: 2024/2025

DATETimeMODULEProfClassroom

Monday 06/01/202515h00Artificial visionCherifClassroom 11-12

Tuesday 07/01/202508h00Real-time systemsBenacerClassroom 11-12

Wednesday 08/01/202515h00Industrial networksKhenferClassroom 11-12

Thursday 09/01/202508h00Embedded systemsGamouhClassroom 11-12

Saturday 11/01/202508h00Study and realisation of projectsTamissaClassroom 11-12

Ouargla in: 16/12/2024

 FNTIC
Department of Electronics and Telecommunications

First semester exam
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University of Kasdi Merbah Ouargla

College year: 2024/2025M2  Telecommunication Systems

DATETimeMODULEProfClassroom

Monday 06/01/202515h00Wireless and Mobile NetworkMoadClassroom 17-21

Tuesday 07/01/202508h00Digital Television BelhedriClassroom 17-21

Wednesday 08/01/202515h00RF and Microwave (Passive/Active) Devices MekimahClassroom 17-21

Thursday 09/01/202508h00Technology and protocols for multimedias OtmaniClassroom 17-21

Saturday 11/01/202508h00Optical communications BoulesbaaClassroom 17-21

Ouargla in: 16/12/2024

 FNTIC
Department of Electronics and Telecommunications

First semester exam
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University of Kasdi Merbah Ouargla

M2  Instrumentation and Systems
College year: 2024/2025

DATETimeMODULEProfClassroom

Monday 06/01/202515h00Advanced commandsKaraClassroom 15-16

Tuesday 07/01/202508h00Health, safety and environmentToubakhClassroom 15-16

Wednesday 08/01/202515h00Telemetry and SCADAAchbiClassroom 15-16

Thursday 09/01/202508h00Project managementGouarehClassroom 15-16

Saturday 11/01/202508h00DCSSmahiClassroom 15-16

Ouargla in: 16/12/2024

 FNTIC
Department of Electronics and Telecommunications

First semester exam
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University of Kasdi Merbah Ouargla

College year: 2024/2025

DATETimeMODULEProfClassroom

Monday 06/01/202508h00Microprocessors and MicrocontrollersBenhalelClassroom 13-14

Tuesday 07/01/202513h00Sensors and measurement chainsBenarabiClassroom 13-14

Wednesday 08/01/202508h00Petroleum ProcessesTidjani.ZClassroom 13-14

Thursday 09/01/202513h00 Preproject WorkBeddoudaClassroom 13-14

Saturday 11/01/202513h00Petroleum instrumentsBoulesbaaClassroom 13-14

Ouargla in: 16/12/2024

First semester examL3 Instrumentation
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University of Kasdi Merbah Ouargla

L3  Electonic
College year: 2024/2025

DATETimeMODULEProfClassroom

Monday 06/01/202508h00Electronics Functions YoucefaClassroom 18-19

Tuesday 07/01/202513h00Processing Signal Mehaouchi Classroom 18-19

Wednesday 08/01/202508h00Local Computer Network Dhahraoui Classroom 18-19

Thursday 09/01/202513h00 Preproject WorkBeddoudaClassroom 18-19

Saturday 11/01/202513h00Microprocessor System LatiClassroom 18-19

Ouargla in: 16/12/2024

First semester exam
Department of Electronics and Telecommunications

 FNTIC
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University of Kasdi Merbah Ouargla

L3  Automation

College year: 2024/2025

DATETimeMODULEProfClassroom

Monday 06/01/202508h00Microprocessors and MicrocontrollersBenhalelClassroom 15-16-17

Tuesday 07/01/202513h00Programming in C++ChaaClassroom 15-16-17

Wednesday 08/01/202508h00 Control of linear systemsSouriClassroom 15-16-17

Thursday 09/01/202513h00Power electronicsBouzidiClassroom 15-16-17

Ouargla in: 16/12/2024

 FNTIC
Department of Electronics and Telecommunications

First semester exam
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University of Kasdi Merbah Ouargla

L3  Telecommunication

College year: 2024/2025

DATETimeMODULEProfClassroom

Monday 06/01/202508h00
Telecommunications systems and

networks
LouazeneClassroom 01-11-12

Tuesday 07/01/202513h00Signal processing MehaouchiClassroom 01-11-12

Wednesday 08/01/202508h00Analog CommunicationsChebaraClassroom 01-11-12

Thursday 09/01/202513h00waves and propagationMekimehClassroom 01-11-12

Saturday 11/01/202513h00Calculators and interfacingBensidClassroom 01-11-12

Ouargla in: 16/12/2024

First semester exam

 FNTIC
Department of Electronics and Telecommunications
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University of Kasdi Merbah Ouargla

M1  Instrumentation and Systems
College year: 2024/2025

DATETimeMODULEProfClassroom

Monday 06/01/202510h00Industrial ActuatorsKorichiClassroom 18-21

Tuesday 07/01/202515h00Design of microprocessor systemsNasriClassroom 18-21

Wednesday 08/01/202513h00Industrial sensorsBengrinehClassroom 18-21

Thursday 09/01/202515h00Maintenance managementToubakhClassroom 18-21

Saturday 11/01/202515h00Signal processing.SamaiClassroom 18-21

Ouargla in: 16/12/2024

First semester exam

 FNTIC
Department of Electronics and Telecommunications

Page 13



University of Kasdi Merbah Ouargla

M1  Electronics of Embedded Systems
College year: 2024/2025

DATETimeMODULEProfClassroom

Monday 06/01/202510h00Advanced digital electronics-FPGA and VHDLMelheguegClassroom 19-20

Tuesday 07/01/202515h00Controlled Digital SystemsTidjani ZakariaClassroom 19-20

Wednesday 08/01/202513h00Advanced signal processingBettayebClassroom 19-20

Thursday 09/01/202515h00Embedded Programmation C++ ChaaClassroom 19-20

Saturday 11/01/202515h00Microcontroller systemsGamouhClassroom 19-20

Ouargla in: 16/12/2024

 FNTIC
Department of Electronics and Telecommunications

First semester exam
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University of Kasdi Merbah Ouargla

M1 Telecommunication Systems
College year: 2024/2025

DATETimeMODULEProfClassroom

Monday 06/01/202510h00Advenced Digital Communication  MoadClassroom  14-15-16-17

Tuesday 07/01/202515h00Object-oriented programming in PythonGuebliClassroom  14-15-16-17

Wednesday 08/01/202513h00FPGA programmable circuits MelheguegClassroom  14-15-16-17

Thursday 09/01/202515h00Random signals and stochastic processes Tidjani SClassroom  14-15-16-17

Saturday 11/01/202515h00Radiocommunication AounallahClassroom  14-15-16-17

Ouargla in: 16/12/2024

First semester exam
Department of Electronics and Telecommunications

 FNTIC
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University of Kasdi Merbah Ouargla

M1 Automation and Systems
College year: 2024/2025

DATETimeMODULEProfClassroom

Monday 06/01/202510h00Multivariable Linear SystemsHamzaClassroom 11-12-13

Tuesday 07/01/202515h00OptimizationCherif Classroom 11-12-13

Wednesday 08/01/202513h00Identification TechniquesBenchabaneClassroom 11-12-13

Thursday 09/01/202515h00Converter-machine associationAbdessamedClassroom 11-12-13

Saturday 11/01/202515h00Signal processingSamaiClassroom 11-12-13

Ouargla in: 16/12/2024

Department of Electronics and Telecommunications
First semester exam

 FNTIC
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